ST. PAUL'S ATHLETICS BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

The mission of the St. Paul's Athletics Booster Club is to raise funds for the athletic department so that quality athletic programs can be provided for the students of St. Paul's and to help raise interest and awareness of the various athletic programs offered and the values that come from participating in athletics.

Please print the following information
Name:
Address:
City/Zip:E-mail
Member's Signature
I WOULD LIKE TO BECOME A MEMBER OF THE ST. PAUL'S ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB FOR THE CURRENT SCHOOL YEAR (PLEASE CHECK YOUR DESIRED MEMBERSHIP LEVEL BELOW).
Bronze Membership (\$25) - Receive a St. Paul's Pen
Silver Membership (\$50) - Receive a St. Paul's Athletic Department T-shirt Please specify size/color M L XL XXL XXXL Blue Orange
Gold Membership (\$100)- Receive a choice of a (1) Blue or White Athletic Booster Polo or (2) St. Paul's Athletic Department T-shirts. Please circle choice and specify size and color Blue / Orange
Platinum Membership (\$250 or more)- Receive (2) Department T-shirts, and choice of either (1) Athletic Booster Club Jacket or Fleece Pullover w/logo Please circle choice and specify Size and color Blue / Orange
Corporate Sponsor (\$500)- Receive a Plaque and (2) Athletic Booster Polo's Please circle choice of color and Size Blue / Orange

Your donation is TAX DEDUCTIBLE, excluding the actual value of the merchandise received (estimated 20%). A portion of your donation (10%) will be given to a charity / mission / scholarship as determined by the Booster Club Board at the beginning of each school year.

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ST. PAUL'S ATHLETICS

Return the form to: Athletic Department St. Paul's Lutheran School 210 S. Ringold St. Janesville, WI 53545